Resultater — Wild West 2017

2017-05-21

Wild West

Henrik Markvardsen
Jonas Munthe

Eskil Schaning

Henrik Rindom Knudsen
Henrik Leth Jgrgensen
Tobias Karlsmose Svarer
Claus S. Pedersen
Mads Kruse Juhl

Peter Villadsen

Michael Filyo

Carsten Thygesen
Lasse Holch Nielsen
Jes Mose Jensen
Carsten Lind

Kenn Heldgaard Kristensen
Lars Mikkelsen

Jens Kobaek Edsen
Sgren Eg Staugaard
Steen Oxfeldt

Sgren Andersen

Leif E. Larsen

Morten Kjeer

Erik Bobach

Sgren Mikkelsen

Henrik Uhlemann
Henrik Bo Bjerre-Andersen
Rasmus Skovhede Hviid
Anton Rasmussen

Per Filskov

Christen K. Laursen
Finn Damgaard

Morten Schou

Kristoffer Ramsgaard
Jacob A. Daugaard
Peter D. Frandsen
Henrik B. Thomsen
Henrik Bach

Thorkild Jensen

Ole Jensen

Kim Hansen

Niels Jensen

Jarn H. Klausen
Andreas Bagger Hagner
Mogens Hagner
Thomas Ullner

John Holm

Finn Simensen

Ivan Christensen

Knud Fjordvald
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(92/92)

Tisvilde Hegn OK

OK Pan

OK West

OK Melfar

OK Pan

OK Esbjerg

Aalborg OK

Vestjysk Orienteringsklub
Aalborg OK

Silkeborg OK

OK Pan

Silkeborg OK

AKIF

OK FROS

Herning Orienteringsklub
Herning Orienteringsklub
Nordvest OK

Kolding OK

OK West

Herning Orienteringsklub
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Silkeborg OK

Silkeborg OK

Karup OK

Kolding OK

Odense OK

Sgllergd OK

Aarhus 1900 Orientering
OK Snab

Kolding OK

Kolding OK

Aalborg OK

Rold Skov OK

Kolding OK

Kolding OK

OK Esbjerg

Mariager Fjord OK
Randers OK

Mariager Fjord OK
Kagge OK

OK Esbjerg

OK Syd

Silkeborg OK

Silkeborg OK

OK Djurs

OK Pan

OK Pan

OK Pan

Silkeborg OK

MeOS 2017-06-05 22:43:08, Wild West, (1/3)

Tid

3:59:28
4:00:36
4.05:17
4:05:28
4:06:04
4:09:45
4:39:40
5:12:26
5:17:17
5:27:23
5:27:24
5:29:06
5:31:15
5:37:16
5:37:26
5:37:26
5:45:14
5:45:14
5:46:12
5:49:01
5:49:06
5:53:04
5:53:08
5:55:02
5:55:16
5:55:47
5:55:51
5:56:33
6:19:10
6:19:12
6:19:12
6:20:34
6:20:35
6:22:16
6:22:24
6:33:10
6:33:12
6:33:13
6:35:09
6:35:11
6:39:40
6:41:32
6:44:31
6:44:32
6:49:57
6:53:04
6:53:07
6:53:08
6:59:46

Efter

+1:08
+5:49
+6:00
+6:36
+10:17
+40:12
+72:58
+77:49
+87:55
+87:56
+89:38
+91:47
+97:48
+97:58
+97:58
+105:46
+105:46
+106:44
+109:33
+109:38
+113:36
+113:40
+115:34
+115:48
+116:19
+116:23
+117:05
+139:42
+139:44
+139:44
+141:06
+141:07
+142:48
+142:56
+153:42
+153:44
+153:45
+155:41
+155:43
+160:12
+162:04
+165:03
+165:04
+170:29
+173:36
+173:39
+173:40
+180:18



50. Christian L Rasmussen
51. Anders Thygesen
52. Per Eg Pedersen
53. Steen Sig Andersen
54. Mads Alexander Krogh Simonsen
55. Klaus Wolsing
55. Per Korsbaek
57. Hans Christian Strib
58. Orest Kotylo
59. Ole Andersen
60. Flemming Ngrgaard
60. Thomas Ngrgaard
62. Gert Rebsdorf
63. Kristine Baagg
64. Allan Baagg
65. Ole Binder
66. Leif Skovgaard Knudsen
67. Jens Isaksen
68. Morten Underlien
69. Uffe Bach
70. Carsten Fischer
71. Mette Lolk
72. Ulrik Revsbech
73. Karin Weehrens
74. Ann Dissing
75. Erik Anders Jensen
76. Kjeld Arildsen
Erik Ljungdahl
Frede Scheye
Jan Skouv
Klaus Lgnborg
Palle Wind
Sven Wodschow
Thorkild Jepsen
Christoffer Ngrgaard
Flemming Roel Jensen
Louis A. Sgrensen
Nicolai Wind
Bjarke Refslund
Christian Holm Hansen
Erik Nysom
Peter Knudsen
Simon Mgller Grimstrup
Nordvest
1. Sara Lysemose Poulsen
2. Peter Sinding Poulsen
3. Hans V. Petersen
4.  Per Dahl Jensen
5. Simon Smetana Christensen
6. Varny Vestergaard
7.  Poul Henning Poulsen
8. Jens Peter Gundorf
9. Tommy lversen
10. Bgrge Pedersen

Karup OK

Kolding OK

Kolding OK

Kolding OK

Aarhus 1900 Orientering
Mariager Fjord OK

St. Binderup OK
Ballerup OK

Silkeborg OK

Herning Orienteringsklub
OK Pan

OK Pan

Mariager Fjord OK
Viborg OK

Viborg OK

OK GORM

Faaborg OK

Silkeborg OK

Silkeborg OK

OK Djurs

OK Esbjerg

OK Esbjerg

OK Vendelboerne
OK Vendelboerne
Silkeborg OK

OK Vendelboerne
Faaborg OK
Herlufsholm OK
Faaborg OK

OK West

Kolding OK

OK West

OK West

FROS

Kolding OK

OK Esbjerg
Kolding OK

OK Pan

St. Binderup OK
Silkeborg OK

OK Melfar
Silkeborg OK

(26 / 26)
Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK
OK GORM
OK Pan

Herning Orienteringsklub
Tisvilde Hegn OK

OK @ST Birkerad
Odense OK

Odense OK

MeOS 2017-06-05 22:43:08, Wild West, (2/3)

7:16:02
7:16:06
7:16:11
7:16:15
7:17:20
7:24:00
7:24:00
7:28:52
7:47.28
8:08:35
8:12:11
8:12:11
8:12:13
8:25:29
8:25:30
8:28:51
8:28:53
8:46:33
8:46:35
9:05:58
9:06:00
9:36:00
9:36:02
9:46:41
9:46:43
9:46:46
9:46:47
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Udgaet
Udgaet
Udgaet
Udgaet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid

3:27:50
3:43:24
3:44:51
3:45:23
4:00:01
4:00:16
4:07:29
4:.07:30
4:27:13
4:27:15

+196:34
+196:38
+196:43
+196:47
+197:52
+204:32
+204:32
+209:24
+228:00
+249:07
+252:43
+252:43
+252:45
+266:01
+266:02
+269:23
+269:25
+287:05
+287:07
+306:30
+306:32
+336:32
+336:34
+347:13
+347:15
+347:18
+347:19

Efter

+15:34
+17:01
+17:33
+32:11
+32:26
+39:39
+39:40
+59:23
+59:25



10.
12.
13.
13.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

Niels Rabglle

Carl Malling

Jeanette Finderup
Mariann Kejser

Erik Dag Nielsen
Torben Isen

Frede Rasmussen
Svend-Erik Munck
Lise Ravnshgj Andersen
Kaj Munck

Tine Meyhoff Petersen
Ebbe Kajberg

Anni Sgrensen

Tina Samsg Udholm
Dorte Filskov
Flemming Sasser

Preerielgbet

NEZS ©ONOORMWOWNE

Susanne Kristensen

Leif Rgnn Olsen

Erling Trankjeer

Stig R. Knudsen

Mathilde Smedegaard Madsen
Eva Smedegaard

Tine Dalgaard

Nanna S. Knudsen

Trine Eg Staugaard

orgen 1

Ole Rasmussen
Asger Kristensen
Palle Mgller Nielsen
Henning Jgrgensen
Holger Mikkelsen
Poul Grgn

Morgen 2

1.

2.
3.
4

Inger Lise Simonsen
Thorkild Holm Pedersen
Bent Fenger Jensen
Gitte Isen

Bjarne Sgrensen
Pernille Sgrensen

Odense OK

Randers OK

OK Pan

OK Pan

Herning Orienteringsklub
Herning Orienteringsklub
Herning Orienteringsklub
Herlufsholm OK
Herlufsholm OK
Herlufsholm OK
Herlufsholm OK

OK Sorg

OK Pan

Aalborg OK

Aalborg OK

Herning Orienteringsklub

979

Herning Orienteringsklub
Herning Orienteringsklub
Holstebro OK

OK GORM

OK Sorg

OK Sorg

Kolding OK

OK GORM

Kolding OK

(6/6)

Kagge OK

Herning Orienteringsklub
Odense OK

Nordvest OK

Odense OK

OK Pan

(6/6)

Silkeborg OK

OK Vendelboerne
Randers/Djurs OK
Herning Orienteringsklub
Amager OK

Amager OK

MeOS 2017-06-05 22:43:08, Nordvest, (3/3)

4:27:15
4:28:01
5:32:44
5:32:44
6:40:44
6:47:57
6:47:58
7:01:52
7:21:10
7:21:31
7:21:45
Fejlklip
Udgaet
Udgaet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Tid
2:34:24
2:34:25
2:35:29
3:00:24
3:20:15
3:20:16
3:28:12
3:28:13
3:28:17

Tid
2:10:18
3:14:21
Fejlklip
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid

2:16:01
2:31:51
2:31:57
3:14:20
Fejlklip
Fejlklip

+59:25

+60:11

+124:54
+124:54
+192:54
+200:07
+200:08
+214:02
+233:20
+233:41
+233:55

Efter

+0:01

+1.05

+26:00
+45:51
+45:52
+53:48
+53:49
+53:53

Efter

+64:03

Efter

+15:50
+15:56
+58:19



